JUNE
06/01/21
06/02/21
06/03/21
06/04/21
06/05/21
06/07/21
06/08/21
06/09/21
06/10/21
06/11/21
06/12/21
14/6/2021
15/6/2021
16/6/2021
17/6/2021
18/6/2021
19/6/2021
21/6/2021
22/6/2021
23/6/2021
24/6/2021
25/6/2021
26/6/2021
28/6/2021
29/6/2021
30/6/2021

PRIMARY
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Second Saturday holiday
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online Red day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching



SECONDARY
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Second Saturday holiday
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online Red day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching



JuLyY
07/01/21
07/02/21
07/03/21
07/05/21
07/06/21
07/07/21
07/08/21
07/09/21
07/10/21
07/12/21
13/7/2021
14/7/2021
15/7/2021
16/7/2021
17/7/2021
19/7/2021
20/7/2021
21/7/2021
22/7/2021
23/7/2021
24/7/2021
26/7/2021
27/7/2021
28/7/2021
29/7/2021
30/7/2021
31/7/2021

PRIMARY
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online Club activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online blue day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Holiday Bakrid
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching

Online Virtual parent teachers meeting



SECONDARY
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Online Club activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Online blue day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Holiday Bakrid
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Online Virtual parent teachers meeting



August
08/02/21
08/03/21
08/04/21
08/05/21
08/06/21
08/07/21
08/09/21
08/10/21
08/11/21
08/12/21

13/8/2021

14/8/2021

16/8/2021

17/8/2021

18/8/2021

19/8/2021

20/8/2021

21/8/2021

23/8/2021

24/8/2021

25/8/2021

26/8/2021

27/8/2021

28/8/2021

30/8/2021

31/8/2021

PRIMARY
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online Club activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Holiday Muharram

Holiday Onam -online Contest

Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Periodic test |
Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Holiday Krishna jayanthi
Assignment |



SECONDARY
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Online Club activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Periodic test | revision
Holiday Muharram
Holiday Onam -online Contest
Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Periodic test |

Holiday Krishna jayanthi
Assignment |



SEPTEMBER
09/01/21
09/02/21
09/03/21
09/04/21
09/06/21
09/07/21
09/08/21
09/09/21
09/10/21
09/11/21
13/9/2021
14/9/2021
15/9/2021
16/9/2021
17/9/2021
18/9/2021
20/9/2021
21/9/2021
22/9/2021
23/9/2021
24/9/2021
25/9/2021
27/9/2021
28/9/2021
29/9/2021
30/9/2021

PRIMARY

Assignment |

Assignment |

Assignment |

Online Club activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineyellow day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching

Direct parent teachers meeting

Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Periodic test Il revision
Periodic test Il revision



SECONDARY

Assignment |

Assignment |

Assignment |

Online Club activity
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineyellow day activity
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Direct parent teachers meeting
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Periodic test Il revision
Periodic test Il revision



OCTOBER
10/01/21
10/02/21
10/04/21
10/05/21
10/06/21
10/07/21
10/08/21
10/09/21
10/11/21
10/12/21
13/10/2021
14/10/2021
15/10/2021
16/10/2021
18/10/2021
19/10/2021
20/10/2021
21/10/2021
22/10/2021
23/10/2021
25/10/2021
26/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021
29/10/2021
30/10/2021

PRIMARY

Periodic test Il revision
Periodic test Il revision
Periodic test I

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test I

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Assignment |l

Assignment |l

Assignment |l
PoojaHoliday
PoojaHoliday

Online Green day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Holiday Miladi nabi
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching

SECONDARY

Periodic test Il revision
Periodic test Il revision
Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Assignment Il

Assignment Il

Assignment Il

Pooja Holiday

Pooja Holiday

Online Green day activity
Onlineinteractive teaching
Holiday Miladi nabi
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching



November
11/01/21
11/02/21
11/03/21
11/04/21
11/05/21
611/2021
11/08/21
11/09/21
11/10/21
11/11/21
11/12/21
13/11/2021
15/11/2021
16/11/2021
17/11/2021
18/11/2021
19/11/2021
20/11/2021
22/11/2021
23/11/2021
24/11/2021
25/11/2021
26/11/2021
27/11/2021
29/11/2021
30/11/2021

PRIMARY

School reopened - Back to school activity
Diwali drawing activity
Term | Revision
Holiday Diwali

Term | Revision

Term | Revision

Term | examination
Term | examination
Term | examination
Term | examination
Term | examination
Children's day contest
Assignment IlI
Assignment IlI
Assignment IlI

Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Orange day activity
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching



SECONDARY

School reopened - Back to school activity
Diwali drawing activity
Term | Revision
Holiday Diwali

Term | Revision

Term | Revision

Term | examination
Term | examination
Term | examination
Term | examination
Term | examination
Children's day contest
Assignment 111
Assignment 111
Assignment 111

Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Orange day activity
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching
Direct Teaching



DECEMBER
12/01/21
12/02/21
12/03/21
12/04/21
12/06/21
12/07/21
12/08/21
12/09/21
12/10/21
12/11/21
13/12/2021
14/12/2021
15/12/2021
16/12/2021
17/12/2021
18/12/2021
20/12/2021
21/12/2021
22/12/2021
23/12/2021
24/12/2021
25/12/2021
27/12/2021
28/12/2021
29/12/2021
30/12/2021
31/12/2021

PRIMARY

Direct parent teachers meeting
Direct Teaching
Founders day celebration
Christmas activity
Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching
Christmas competitions
Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il

Periodic test Il
Assignment |V
Assignment |V
Assignment |V

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching



SECONDARY

Direct parent teachers meeting
Direct Teaching
Founders day celebration
Christmas activity
Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching
Christmas competitions
Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Ill Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Il Revision
Periodic test Ill
Periodic test Il
Periodic test Il
Periodic test Ill
Periodic test Il
Periodic test Il
Assignment IV
Assignment IV
Assignment |V

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching



JANUARY
01/01/22
01/03/22
01/04/22
01/05/22
01/06/22
01/07/22
01/08/22
01/10/22
01/11/22
01/12/22
13/1/2022
14/1/2022
15/1/2022
17/1/2022
18/1/2022
19/1/2022
20/1/2022
21/1/2022
22/1/2022
24/1/2022
25/1/2022
26/1/2022
27/1/2022
28/1/2022
29/1/2022
31/1/2022

PRIMARY

Holiday New year
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Club activity
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Pongal holiday

pongal holiday
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online purple day activity
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Republic day contest
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching



SECONDARY

Holiday New year
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Club activity
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Pongal holiday

pongal holiday
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Online purple day activity
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Republic day contest
Onlineinteractiveteaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractive teaching
Onlineinteractiveteaching



February
02/01/22
02/02/22
02/03/22
02/04/22
02/05/22
02/07/22
02/08/22
02/09/22
02/10/22
02/11/22
02/12/22
14/2/2022
15/2/2022
16/2/2022
17/2/2022
18/2/2022
19/2/2022
21/2/2022
22/2/2022
23/2/2022
24/2/2022
25/2/2022
26/2/2022
28/2/2022

PRIMARY

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Assignment V
Assignment V
Assignment V

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching



SECONDARY

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV Revision
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Periodic test IV
Assignment V
Assignment V
Assignment V

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching



MARCH PRIMARY

03/01/22 Direct teaching
03/02/22 Direct teaching
03/03/22 Direct teaching
03/04/22 Direct teaching
03/05/22 Out door activity Horseriding
03/07/22 Direct teaching
03/08/22 Direct teaching
03/09/22 Direct teaching
03/10/22 Direct teaching
03/11/22 Direct teaching
03/12/22 Direct teaching
14/3/2022 Direct teaching
15/3/2022 Direct teaching
16/3/2022 Direct teaching
17/3/2022 Direct teaching
18/3/2022 Term |l Revision
19/3/2022 Term |l Revision
21/3/2022 Term Il Revision
22/3/2022 Term |l Revision
23/3/2022 Term |l Revision
24/3/2022 Term |l examination
25/3/2022 Term |l examination
26/3/2022 Term |l examination
28/3/2022 Term |l examination
29/3/2022 Term |l examination
30/3/2022 Term |l examination

31/3/2022 Term Il holiday



SECONDARY

Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Out door activity Horseriding
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Direct teaching
Term Il Revision
Term Il Revision
Term Il Revision
Term Il Revision
Term Il Revision
Term Il examination
Term Il examination
Term Il examination
Term Il examination
Term Il examination
Term Il examination
Term Il holiday



APRIL

04/01/22
04/02/22
04/04/22
04/05/22
04/06/22

PRIMARY

Term Il holiday

Term Il holiday

Term Il holiday

Term Il holiday

School reopening Academic year 2022-2023



SECONDARY

Term Il holiday

Term Il holiday

Term Il holiday

Term Il holiday

School reopening Academic year 2022-2023



