

JUNE	PRIMARY
06/01/21	Online interactive teaching
06/02/21	Online interactive teaching
06/03/21	Online interactive teaching
06/04/21	Online interactive teaching
06/05/21	Online interactive teaching
06/07/21	Online interactive teaching
06/08/21	Online interactive teaching
06/09/21	Online interactive teaching
06/10/21	Online interactive teaching
06/11/21	Online interactive teaching
06/12/21	Second Saturday holiday
14/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
15/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
16/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
17/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
18/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
19/6/2021	Online Red day activity
21/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
22/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
23/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
24/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
25/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
26/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
28/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
29/6/2021	Online interactive teaching
30/6/2021	Online interactive teaching







August PRIMARY

08/02/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/03/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/04/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/05/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/06/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/07/21 Online Club activity  
08/09/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/10/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/11/21 Online interactive teaching  
08/12/21 Online interactive teaching  
13/8/2021 Online interactive teaching  
14/8/2021 Periodic test I revision  
16/8/2021 Periodic test I revision  
17/8/2021 Periodic test I revision  
18/8/2021 Periodic test I revision  
19/8/2021 Periodic test I revision  
20/8/2021 Holiday Muharram  
21/8/2021 Holiday Onam - online Contest  
23/8/2021 Periodic test I  
24/8/2021 Periodic test I  
25/8/2021 Periodic test I  
26/8/2021 Periodic test I  
27/8/2021 Periodic test I  
28/8/2021 Periodic test I  
30/8/2021 Holiday Krishna jayanthi  
31/8/2021 Assignment I

## SECONDARY

Online interactive teaching

Online Club activity

Online interactive teaching

Periodic test I revision

Holiday Muharram

Holiday Onam - online Contest

Periodic test I

Holiday Krishna jayanthi

Assignment I

SEPTEMBER	PRIMARY
09/01/21	Assignment I
09/02/21	Assignment I
09/03/21	Assignment I
09/04/21	Online Club activity
09/06/21	Online interactive teaching
09/07/21	Online interactive teaching
09/08/21	Online interactive teaching
09/09/21	Online interactive teaching
09/10/21	Online interactive teaching
09/11/21	Online interactive teaching
13/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
14/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
15/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
16/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
17/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
18/9/2021	Online yellow day activity
20/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
21/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
22/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
23/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
24/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
25/9/2021	Direct parent teachers meeting
27/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
28/9/2021	Online interactive teaching
29/9/2021	Periodic test II revision
30/9/2021	Periodic test II revision

SECONDARY

Assignment I

Assignment I

Assignment I

Online Club activity

Online interactive teaching

Online yellow day activity

Online interactive teaching

Direct parent teachers meeting

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Periodic test II revision

Periodic test II revision

OCTOBER	PRIMARY	SECONDARY
10/01/21	Periodic test II revision	Periodic test II revision
10/02/21	Periodic test II revision	Periodic test II revision
10/04/21	Periodic test II	Periodic test II
10/05/21	Periodic test II	Periodic test II
10/06/21	Periodic test II	Periodic test II
10/07/21	Periodic test II	Periodic test II
10/08/21	Periodic test II	Periodic test II
10/09/21	Periodic test II	Periodic test II
10/11/21	Assignment II	Assignment II
10/12/21	Assignment II	Assignment II
13/10/2021	Assignment II	Assignment II
14/10/2021	Pooja Holiday	Pooja Holiday
15/10/2021	Pooja Holiday	Pooja Holiday
16/10/2021	Online Green day activity	Online Green day activity
18/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
19/10/2021	Holiday Miladi nabi	Holiday Miladi nabi
20/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
21/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
22/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
23/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
25/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
26/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
27/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
28/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
29/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching
30/10/2021	Online interactive teaching	Online interactive teaching

November	PRIMARY
11/01/21	School reopened - Back to school activity
11/02/21	Diwali drawing activity
11/03/21	Term I Revision
11/04/21	Holiday Diwali
11/05/21	Term I Revision
611/2021	Term I Revision
11/08/21	Term I examination
11/09/21	Term I examination
11/10/21	Term I examination
11/11/21	Term I examination
11/12/21	Term I examination
13/11/2021	Children's day contest
15/11/2021	Assignment III
16/11/2021	Assignment III
17/11/2021	Assignment III
18/11/2021	Direct Teaching
19/11/2021	Direct Teaching
20/11/2021	Orange day activity
22/11/2021	Direct Teaching
23/11/2021	Direct Teaching
24/11/2021	Direct Teaching
25/11/2021	Direct Teaching
26/11/2021	Direct Teaching
27/11/2021	Direct Teaching
29/11/2021	Direct Teaching
30/11/2021	Direct Teaching

SECONDARY

School reopened - Back to school activity

Diwali drawing activity

Term I Revision

Holiday Diwali

Term I Revision

Term I Revision

Term I examination

Children's day contest

Assignment III

Assignment III

Assignment III

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Orange day activity

Direct Teaching

DECEMBER	PRIMARY
12/01/21	Direct parent teachers meeting
12/02/21	Direct Teaching
12/03/21	Founders day celebration
12/04/21	Christmas activity
12/06/21	Direct Teaching
12/07/21	Direct Teaching
12/08/21	Christmas competitions
12/09/21	Direct Teaching
12/10/21	Direct Teaching
12/11/21	Periodic test III Revision
13/12/2021	Periodic test III Revision
14/12/2021	Periodic test III Revision
15/12/2021	Periodic test III Revision
16/12/2021	Periodic test III Revision
17/12/2021	Periodic test III
18/12/2021	Periodic test III
20/12/2021	Periodic test III
21/12/2021	Periodic test III
22/12/2021	Periodic test III
23/12/2021	Periodic test III
24/12/2021	Assignment IV
25/12/2021	Assignment IV
27/12/2021	Assignment IV
28/12/2021	Direct Teaching
29/12/2021	Direct Teaching
30/12/2021	Direct Teaching
31/12/2021	Direct Teaching

SECONDARY

Direct parent teachers meeting

Direct Teaching

Founders day celebration

Christmas activity

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Christmas competitions

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Periodic test III Revision

Periodic test III

Assignment IV

Assignment IV

Assignment IV

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

Direct Teaching

JANUARY	PRIMARY
01/01/22	Holiday New year
01/03/22	Online interactive teaching
01/04/22	Online interactive teaching
01/05/22	Online interactive teaching
01/06/22	Online interactive teaching
01/07/22	Online interactive teaching
01/08/22	Club activity
01/10/22	Online interactive teaching
01/11/22	Online interactive teaching
01/12/22	Online interactive teaching
13/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
14/1/2022	Pongal holiday
15/1/2022	pongol holiday
17/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
18/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
19/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
20/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
21/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
22/1/2022	Online purple day activity
24/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
25/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
26/1/2022	Republic day contest
27/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
28/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
29/1/2022	Online interactive teaching
31/1/2022	Online interactive teaching

SECONDARY

Holiday New year

Online interactive teaching

Club activity

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Pongal holiday

pongal holiday

Online interactive teaching

Online purple day activity

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Republic day contest

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

Online interactive teaching

February	PRIMARY
02/01/22	Direct teaching
02/02/22	Direct teaching
02/03/22	Direct teaching
02/04/22	Direct teaching
02/05/22	Periodic test IV Revision
02/07/22	Periodic test IV Revision
02/08/22	Periodic test IV Revision
02/09/22	Periodic test IV Revision
02/10/22	Periodic test IV Revision
02/11/22	Periodic test IV
02/12/22	Periodic test IV
14/2/2022	Periodic test IV
15/2/2022	Periodic test IV
16/2/2022	Periodic test IV
17/2/2022	Periodic test IV
18/2/2022	Assignment V
19/2/2022	Assignment V
21/2/2022	Assignment V
22/2/2022	Direct teaching
23/2/2022	Direct teaching
24/2/2022	Direct teaching
25/2/2022	Direct teaching
26/2/2022	Direct teaching
28/2/2022	Direct teaching

SECONDARY

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Periodic test IV Revision

Periodic test IV

Assignment V

Assignment V

Assignment V

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching



SECONDARY

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Direct teaching

Out door activity Horse riding

Direct teaching

Term II Revision

Term II examination

Term II holiday

APRIL

04/01/22

04/02/22

04/04/22

04/05/22

04/06/22

PRIMARY

Term II holiday

Term II holiday

Term II holiday

Term II holiday

School reopening Academic year 2022-2023

SECONDARY

Term II holiday

Term II holiday

Term II holiday

Term II holiday

School reopening Academic year 2022-2023